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201608080002
81350

08/08/2016
02:27:42

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201608220003
03180

08/22/2016
03:48:41

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201610070003
70840

10/07/2016
04:03:11

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201610070003
70830

10/07/2016
04:03:10

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201608150002
91040

08/15/2016
01:57:58

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201608150002
91050

08/15/2016
01:57:59

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201612010004
39670

12/01/2016
03:28:33

COST HOLLIE
C

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
MONTEVALLO

201611280004
32160

11/28/2016
08:42:31

COST HOLLIE
C

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 64 Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION


