Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= COST HOLLIE C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201608080002 81350	08/08/2016 02:27:42	COST HOLLIE C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201608220003 03180	08/22/2016 03:48:41	COST HOLLIE C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201610070003 70840	10/07/2016 04:03:11	COST HOLLIE C		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201610070003 70830	10/07/2016 04:03:10	COST HOLLIE C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
	08/15/2016 01:57:58	COST HOLLIE C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201608150002 91050	08/15/2016 01:57:59	COST HOLLIE C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201612010004 39670	12/01/2016 03:28:33	COST HOLLIE C		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF MONTEVALLO						
201611280004 32160	11/28/2016 08:42:31	COST HOLLIE C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			3	64		Lot#:2 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN SUBDIVISION